
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP; Date Recorded= 1980;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198001160000
07130

01/16/1980
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES TERRY, ERIN
GENE

34 419

198002280000
24150

02/28/1980
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GRANT,
ANTHONY &
FRANCES

35 29

198006200000
67600

06/20/1980
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES POOLE,
CAROLYN

36 423

198007310000
84230

07/31/1980
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MATHERSON,
BETTY

16 703

198012310001
48500

12/31/1980
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE BAHANNON,
BILLY      ETAL

408 894 5 84 Lot#:15 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:84
Sub:CAHABA
VALLEY
ESTATES


