Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP; Date Recorded= 1980;											1980;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198001160000 07130		HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	TERRY, ERIN GENE	34	419				
198002280000 24150	02/28/1980 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GRANT, ANTHONY & FRANCES	35	29				
198006200000 67600	06/20/1980 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	POOLE, CAROLYN	36	423				
198007310000 84230	07/31/1980 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MATHERSON, BETTY	16	703				
198012310001 48500	12/31/1980 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BAHANNON, BILLY ETAL	408	894	5	84		Lot#:15 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:84 Sub:CAHABA VALLEY ESTATES